
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Bismarck (5) at Grand Forks (2)
North Dakota State Hockey Tournement,  Saturday, January 08, 2022

Grand Forks Central and Red River
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: Eagles Arena  Time: 2:04PM - 
Official Scorer:  Brady Johnson  : 
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Grand Forks
Alex Hedlund  Coaches

 Starters
01 Kaylee Baker    Jr  G
13 Anne Kleven    Sr  D
19 Lauren Robinson    Jr  D
06 Emily Becker    Sr  F
20 Serenity Castoreno    So  F
11 Averi Greenwood    Jr  F

Bismarck
Tim Meyer

 Starters
31 Kambree Grabar    Fr  G
20 Jayda Krikorian    Sr  F
11 Bauer Ackerman    Fr  F
10 Cameron Schmidt    Sr  F
28 Aspen Eslinger    So  F
21 Brenna Curl    So  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Mya Mannausau    Fr  D
03 Sierra Heyd    Jr  F
07 Taylor Kilgore    Fr  F
08 Quinn Fournier    Jr  D
10 Brynna Lautt    Sr  F
12 Annika Presteng    Jr  F
14 Alivia Helgeson    So  D
15 Brina Seng    So  F
17 Eden Parkinson    So  F
21 Annie Schauer    So  F

06 Avery Matt    Fr  F
07 Anne Hulst    Jr  F
08 Ava Krikorian    So  F
09 Averie Hanson    Jr  F
12 Madison Cole    Sr  F
13 Norah Baerlocher    Jr  F
16 Josie Anfinson    Jr  F
18 Ella Gabel    Jr  F
19 Hildi Ubl    Sr  F
22 Greta Tschider    Sr  F
24 Paige Pengilly    Sr  F
25 Ella Reister    Jr  F
27 Morgan Celley    So  F
33 Kendra Peterson    So  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

GF

B

 Shots on Goal

GF

B

0 0 0

0 0 0

8 4 7

7 8 10

 0

 0

 19

 25

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

GF

B

 4 

 8 

 1 

 1 

 7 

 9 

 1 

 3 

 3 

 14 

 0 

 1 

 14 

 31 

 2 

 5 

 Penalties  Power Plays

GF

B

 3 6:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

 2 4:00 3 4:29  1  1  1 

GF- 01 Kaylee Baker  

GF- 

B- 31 Kambree Grabar  

B- 

3 50:28 8 7 9 6 14 14  31  27

2 34:00 4 3 7 6 3 3  14  12

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Matt Palmiscno

(Ref) Connor McCarty

(Ref) Patrick Colter

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  B 27 Morgan Celley  10:29  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 7:39 GF ES 11 Averi Greenwood 06 Emily Becker 13 Anne Kleven

1 13:14 B ES 22 Greta Tschider 10 Cameron Schmidt

2 2:05 B ES 09 Averie Hanson 25 Ella Reister

2 5:40 GF ES 07 Taylor Kilgore

2 10:29 B ES 27 Morgan Celley 25 Ella Reister

GF 14 Alivia Helgeson Too Mny Playrs (2) 2 16:28

2 16:57 B PP 08 Ava Krikorian 18 Ella Gabel

GF 08 Quinn Fournier Hooking (2) 3 4:10

B 08 Ava Krikorian Body Checking (2) 3 6:36

GF 06 Emily Becker High Sticking (2) 3 9:44

B 10 Cameron Schmidt Body Checking (2) 3 14:45

3 15:17 B ENSH

11 Bauer Ackerman

 End of Game


